
Nombre Equ             Total

FABIOLA ITZY DIAS MENDOZA SUR 13.067 12.000 12.300 12.067 49.434 1

ANA KARINA MENDEZ REYES J23 12.200 12.000 11.733 11.800 47.733 2

CHRIS KATHERINE CENTENO CRUZADO IND 11.900 9.767 10.733 11.133 43.533 3

ANA XIMENA RENGIFO ARELLANO IND 11.967 10.500 9.700 11.000 43.167 4

BRISA DANIELA ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ SUR 11.767 5.233 9.233 9.700 35.933 5

FABIANA CUNEO COSIO SAW 12.000 0.000 10.467 10.067 32.534 6

LEYENDA

IND : INDEPENDENCIA

J23 : JUAN XXIII

SAW : SAGAWA

SUR : SURCOGYM

MAXIMO ACUMULADOR

01 ABRIL 2023

FIG SENIOR GAF

 

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO
CAR-videna

VFPGym - 13/04/2023 - 09:22 p.m.
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Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total

D E

FABIOLA ITZY DIAS MENDOZA SUR 14.200 1.133 0.000 13.067 1

ANA KARINA MENDEZ REYES J23 13.600 1.400 0.000 12.200 2

FABIANA CUNEO COSIO SAW 13.400 1.400 0.000 12.000 3

ANA XIMENA RENGIFO ARELLANO IND 13.400 1.433 0.000 11.967 4

CHRIS KATHERINE CENTENO CRUZADO IND 13.400 1.500 0.000 11.900 5

BRISA DANIELA ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ SUR 13.200 1.433 0.000 11.767 6

LEYENDA

IND : INDEPENDENCIA

J23 : JUAN XXIII

SAW : SAGAWA

SUR : SURCOGYM

01 ABRIL 2023

RESULTADOS

FIG SENIOR GAF

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

CAR-videna
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Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total

D E

FABIOLA ITZY DIAS MENDOZA SUR 14.200 2.200 0.000 12.000 1

ANA KARINA MENDEZ REYES J23 14.100 2.100 0.000 12.000 1

ANA XIMENA RENGIFO ARELLANO IND 13.800 3.300 0.000 10.500 2

CHRIS KATHERINE CENTENO CRUZADO IND 13.400 3.633 0.000 9.767 3

BRISA DANIELA ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ SUR 12.300 7.067 0.000 5.233 4

FABIANA CUNEO COSIO SAW 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 5

LEYENDA

IND : INDEPENDENCIA

J23 : JUAN XXIII

SAW : SAGAWA

SUR : SURCOGYM

01 ABRIL 2023

RESULTADOS

FIG SENIOR GAF

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

CAR-videna
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Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total
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FABIOLA ITZY DIAS MENDOZA SUR 15.300 2.900 0.100 12.300 1

ANA KARINA MENDEZ REYES J23 14.700 2.967 0.000 11.733 2

CHRIS KATHERINE CENTENO CRUZADO IND 14.100 3.367 0.000 10.733 3

FABIANA CUNEO COSIO SAW 14.000 3.533 0.000 10.467 4

ANA XIMENA RENGIFO ARELLANO IND 13.700 4.000 0.000 9.700 5

BRISA DANIELA ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ SUR 14.200 4.867 0.100 9.233 6

LEYENDA

IND : INDEPENDENCIA

J23 : JUAN XXIII

SAW : SAGAWA

SUR : SURCOGYM

01 ABRIL 2023

RESULTADOS

FIG SENIOR GAF

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

CAR-videna

 

VFPGym - 13/04/2023 - 09:22 p.m.
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FABIOLA ITZY DIAS MENDOZA SUR 14.600 2.533 0.000 12.067 1

ANA KARINA MENDEZ REYES J23 14.300 2.500 0.000 11.800 2

CHRIS KATHERINE CENTENO CRUZADO IND 13.600 2.467 0.000 11.133 3

ANA XIMENA RENGIFO ARELLANO IND 13.900 2.900 0.000 11.000 4

FABIANA CUNEO COSIO SAW 13.400 3.333 0.000 10.067 5

BRISA DANIELA ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ SUR 13.400 3.700 0.000 9.700 6

LEYENDA

IND : INDEPENDENCIA

J23 : JUAN XXIII

SAW : SAGAWA

SUR : SURCOGYM

01 ABRIL 2023

RESULTADOS

FIG SENIOR GAF

 

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO

CAR-videna

VFPGym - 13/04/2023 - 09:22 p.m.


